



Vertoz Advertising Limited
(Formerly Known as Vertoz Media Pvt. Ltd.
& Vertoz Media Ltd.)
CIN: L74120MH2012PLC226823
Regd. Office.: 602 Avior Nirmal Galaxy
LBS Marg Mulund West Mumbai 400080 India

t: +91 22 6142 6030
f: +91 22 6142 6061
e: corp@vertoz.com
w: www.vertoz.com

11th February 2023

The Manager – Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
“Exchange Plaza”, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

Symbol: VERTOZ

Series: EQ

Subject: Intimation of Publication of Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Third Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you that, pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has duly published the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

Please find enclosed a copy of the Newspaper Publication, in this regard, as published in the following Newspapers on February 11, 2023:

- Financial Express (English Language National Daily Newspaper – All Editions) and
- Lakshadweep (Marathi Language Daily Newspaper – Mumbai Edition).

Submitted for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,


For Vertoz Advertising Limited

Zill Shah

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a



<div>  UNITED BREWERIES LIMITED Registered office: UB Tower, UB City, # 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru - 560001 Phone: 080 - 45655000. Fax: 080 - 22211964, 22229488 CIN: L36999KA1999PLC025195 Email: ubinvestor@ubmail.com. Website: www.unitedbreweries.com </div>						
Statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year to date ended December 31, 2022						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year to date ended		
	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. INCOME						
(a) Revenue from operations (gross of excise duty)	3,70,049	3,67,351	3,51,185	12,57,008	9,45,921	13,12,392
(b) Other income	1,305	1,416	613	3,764	1,674	2,979
Total Income	3,71,354	3,68,767	3,51,798	12,60,772	9,47,595	13,15,371
2. Expenses						
(a) Cost of materials consumed	86,632	90,246	72,877	3,11,802	1,87,068	2,70,729
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	3,148	1,578	5,157	8,253	14,735	19,582
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	1,718	(2,461)	877	(1,639)	3,440	2,301
(d) Excise duty on sale of goods	2,08,747	1,99,120	1,92,906	6,83,604	5,32,994	7,28,548
(e) Employee benefits expense (refer Note 6)	10,335	9,521	11,043	29,545	29,974	38,755
(f) Contract employee expense	4,231	4,462	3,723	14,072	9,719	13,557
(g) Finance costs	160	99	369	342	1,228	1,478
(h) Depreciation and amortisation expense	5,023	5,204	5,303	15,987	16,395	21,719
(i) Other expenses	45,534	42,943	47,185	1,55,202	1,24,476	1,69,258
Total expenses	3,67,528	3,50,712	3,39,440	12,17,077	9,20,029	12,65,927
3. Profit before exceptional items and tax	3,826	18,055	12,358	43,695	27,566	49,444
4. Exceptional items (refer Note 8)	(3,312)	-	-	(3,312)	-	-
5. Profit/(Loss) before tax	514	18,055	12,358	40,383	27,566	49,444
6. Tax expense						
(a) Current tax	1,810	4,353	3,420	11,945	8,022	13,203
(b) Deferred tax (credit)/charge	(1,115)	290	(164)	1,043	(686)	(367)
Total tax expense	695	4,643	3,256	10,902	7,336	12,836
7. Profit/(Loss) for the period/year	(181)	13,412	9,102	29,481	20,230	36,608
8. Other comprehensive income/(loss) (OCI)						
Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss in subsequent periods						
Re-measurement gains/(losses) on defined benefit plans	(43)	1,142	(135)	32	202	80
Income tax effect on above	11	(288)	34	(8)	(51)	(20)
Total other comprehensive income/(loss), net of taxes	(32)	854	(101)	24	151	60
9. Total comprehensive income for the period/year	(213)	14,266	9,001	29,505	20,381	36,668
10. Profit for the period/year attributable to:						
Equity shareholders of the Holding Company	(197)	13,405	9,079	29,417	20,206	36,546
Non-controlling interest	16	7	23	64	24	62
11. Total comprehensive income/(loss) (OCI) attributable to:	(181)	13,412	9,102	29,481	20,230	36,608
Equity shareholders of the Holding Company	(32)	854	(101)	24	151	60
Non-controlling interest	(32)	854	(101)	24	151	60
12. Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year attributable to:						
Equity shareholders of the Holding Company	(229)	14,259	8,978	29,441	20,357	36,606
Non-controlling interest	16	7	23	64	24	62
13. Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Re.1 each)	2,644	2,644	2,644	2,644	2,644	2,644
14. Other equity						
15. Earnings per equity share in Rs. (nominal value per share Re.1)**						
(a) Basic	(0.07)	5.07	3.43	11.13	7.64	13.82
(b) Diluted	(0.07)	5.07	3.43	11.13	7.64	13.82

** Not annualised for interim periods
See accompanying notes to the consolidated financial results


NOTES:

- The consolidated financial results of United Breweries Limited ("the Company" or "the Holding Company") and its subsidiary (together referred to as "the Group") together with its share of profit/(loss) of its associate for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 and the year to date from April 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 8, 2023 and February 9, 2023, respectively, and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Holding Company. The consolidated financial results does not include the Holding Company's share of net profit/(loss) in respect of Kingfisher East Bengal Football Team or Private Limited, an associate, which is considered as not material to the Group. The consolidated financial results for the quarter and year to date ended December 31, 2021 and year ended March 31, 2022 were reviewed/audited by previous auditors who had expressed an unqualified review conclusion/audit opinion.
- The consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable accounting standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended, and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
- As per Ind AS 108, operating segment is a component of the Company that engages in business activities, whose operating results are regularly reviewed by the Group's Chief Operating Decision Maker ("CODM") to make decisions about resources to be allocated to the segment and assess its performance, and for which discrete financial information is available. Accordingly, the Company has identified its operating segments as below:
 - Beer - This segment includes manufacture, purchase and sale of beer including licensing of brands
 - Non-alcoholic beverages - This segment includes manufacture, purchase and sale of non-alcoholic beverages
 Considering the seasonality of the business, the revenue and profits do not accrue evenly over the year in respect of aforesaid operating segments. The Group's CODM does not review assets and liabilities for each operating segment separately, hence segment disclosures relating to total assets and liabilities have not been furnished.
- The Holding Company received an order dated September 24, 2021 under Section 27 of the Competition Act, 2002 from the Competition Commission of India ("CCI") (the "CCI Order"), wherein the CCI concluded that the Holding Company and certain executives (including former executives) of the Holding Company contravened the provisions of Section 3 of the Competition Act, 2002. The CCI levied a penalty of Rs. 75,183 Lakhs on the Holding Company. On December 8, 2021, the Holding Company filed an appeal against the aforesaid CCI Order before the National Company Law Appellate Tribunal ("NCLAT"). The NCLAT vide its order dated December 22, 2021 granted a stay of the CCI Order during the pendency of the appeal, including recovery of the penalty imposed by the CCI, subject to deposit of 10% of the penalty amount by the Holding Company. The Holding Company has accordingly deposited Rs. 7,518 Lakhs in the form of Fixed Deposit Receipt ("FDR") with the Registrar, NCLAT which is presented under "Other non-current assets". The FDR was valid till December 24, 2022 and as per NCLAT order dated December 6, 2022 the FDR aggregating to Rs. 7,703 Lakhs was renewed for another period of six months. On December 23, 2022 NCLAT passed its judgment and dismissed the appeals filed by the Holding Company and other appellants. The Holding Company has filed appeal against NCLAT order dated December 23, 2022 before the Supreme Court of India on January 30, 2023 under Section 53T of the Competition Act, 2002. Based on the advice of the external legal experts, the Holding Company is of the view that the Director General, the CCI and the NCLAT has not considered all aspects of its submissions particularly considering the nature of the regulations governing the manufacture, distribution and sale of beer in India. As advised by the Holding Company's external legal experts, the Holding Company has a strong case on merits, there exists uncertainty relating to the final outcome in this matter, which is dependent on the judicial proceedings; and that it is not in a position to reliably estimate the final obligation relating to penalties, if any. Accordingly, no provision has been recorded in the books of account and the same has been considered as a contingent liability in accordance with Ind AS 37 - Provisions, Contingent Liabilities and Contingent Assets.
- The Bihar State Government ("the Government") vide its notification dated April 5, 2016 had imposed ban on trade and consumption of alcoholic beverages in the State of Bihar. The Holding Company had filed a writ petition with the High Court at Patna, requesting remedies and compensation for losses incurred on account of such abrupt notification, which was allowed by the Patna High Court and against which the Government preferred a special leave petition before the Supreme Court of India. Further, the Government did not renew brewery licenses for the financial year 2017-18 onwards and consequently the Holding Company discontinued production of beer at Bihar. The matter is currently pending before the Supreme Court for final conclusion. During the financial year 2018-19, in order to maintain the assets in running condition, the Holding Company commenced manufacture of non-alcoholic beverages at its existing manufacturing facility at Bihar using its existing property, plant and equipment. The Holding Company carried out an impairment assessment of its property, plant and equipment and the recoverable amount for these property, plant and equipment is determined by an external valuer based on a fair value less cost of disposal calculation. Effective May 1, 2022, the Holding Company has closed its manufacturing operations from Bihar unit and has made alternative arrangement for manufacturing non-alcoholic beverages on contract basis with a third-party contractor, considering the economies of scale of operations for non-alcoholic beverages. The Holding Company has received a show cause notice dated June 25, 2022 from Bihar Industrial Area Development Authority (BIADA) for cancellation of its land lease at Bihar considering non-alcoholic manufacturing unit. The Holding Company, upon receipt of the notice, has taken legal advice, has filed its response to the said show-cause notice stating that there has been no violation of the BIADA Act and the notice to the Holding Company is not maintainable. BIADA thereafter, issued another show cause notice dated November 2, 2022 to start production within 30 days failing which the allotment of land would be cancelled/forfeited the allotment money. The Holding Company sought six months time to commence production as per the Amnesh Scheme of BIADA. However, BIADA cancelled allotment of land to the Holding Company vide order dated December 16, 2022 against which the Holding Company has filed a writ before the High Court of Patna. The High Court vide order dated January 25, 2023 has directed to maintain status quo and also directed the Holding Company to file undertaking that it will commence commercial production in the unit. The Management is planning to restart production of non-alcoholic beverages in the unit. As at December 31, 2022, the carrying value of property, plant and equipment at Bihar is Rs. 9,110 Lakhs (net of impairment) based on fair value less cost of disposal calculation after considering contractual rights available to the Holding Company under the BIADA Act.
- Employee benefits expense for the year ended March 31, 2022 and December 31, 2022 includes severance pay of Rs. 1,748 Lakhs and Rs. 409 Lakhs respectively, paid/payable to certain employees of the Holding Company on separation.
- Based on an intimation received from a member of senior management of the Holding Company during the quarter ended June 30, 2022, the majority shareholder with the co-operation of the Holding Company initiated a review of the justification and appropriateness of commercial terms with certain distributors and vendors in certain states. During the quarter ended December 31, 2022, the review was conducted and based on the outcome of the review, no adjustments have been determined necessary to the unaudited consolidated financial results of the Holding Company for the quarter and for the nine months period ended December 31, 2022, on this account.
- The change in the operating models in the states of Tamil Nadu and Andhra Pradesh, has seen recent volumes decline in these states inter alia on account of the post integration review undertaken by Heineken. This resulted in lower cash inflows due to reduction in revenue, which triggered an impairment review being performed across property, plant and equipment of the breweries in the two states. As a result, the impacted assets were reviewed for impairment on an asset-by-asset basis and an impairment of Rs. 3,312 Lakhs was recorded on the property, plant and equipment of the two States. Management is reviewing opportunities to restore volumes in the states and, as such whilst there is no plan of restructuring as at date, potential risks of the Holding Company increasing additional costs remain.
- The Holding Company had received orders from the Debt Recovery Tribunal, Karnataka, Bangalore (DRT), whereby the Holding Company has been directed not to pay/advance amounts that may be payable with respect to shares by an erstwhile director (including his joint holdings) and certain other shareholders, without its prior permission; accordingly, the Holding Company has withheld payment of Rs. 3,812 Lakhs (net of taxes) relating to dividend on aforesaid shares. Further, the Holding Company had received various orders from tax and provident fund authorities prohibiting the Holding Company from making any payment to an erstwhile director, accordingly the Holding Company has withheld payment of Rs. 45 Lakhs (net of TDS), relating to director commission and sitting fees payable to the aforesaid erstwhile director.
- The Code on Social Security, 2020 (the "Code") which would impact the contributions by the Group towards Provident Fund and Gratuity, has received Presidential assent in September 2020. The Code have been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date from which the Code will come into effect has not been notified. The Ministry of Labour and Employment (Ministry) has released draft rules for the Code on November 13, 2022 and has invited suggestions from stake holders which are under active consideration by the Ministry. The Group will complete its evaluation and will give appropriate impact in its consolidated financial results in the period in which the Code becomes effective and the related rules are published.
- Previous year/periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified to conform with the classification adopted in these consolidated financial results.
- The consolidated financial results and notes are also available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the Company viz. www.unitedbreweries.com.


By the Authority of the Board,
Sd/-
Rishi Pardal
Managing Director

Place : Bengaluru
Date : February 9, 2023


FINANCIAL EXPRESS

<div>  SINTEX PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED REGD. OFFICE : in the premises of Sintex-BAPL Ltd., Near Green Gardens, Kalyan (N.G.)-382 72 www.sintexplastics.com ; Email: info@sintex-plastics.com ; CIN : L24120G0201PLC084071 Tel. No. (0274) : 253500, 635855979 P.O. Code: near green gardens </div>						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
(A) Extract Of Consolidated Financial Results						
1. Total Income from operations (net)		251.25	254.50		665.37	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Item)		37.12	(31.01)		(41.26)	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Item)		37.12	(31.01)		(41.26)	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Item)		36.25	(34.69)		(43.59)	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))		39.75	(22.76)		(120.07)	
6. Equity Share Capital		63.62	63.62		63.62	
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1. Basic		0.57	(0.55)		(0.68)	
2. Diluted		0.57	(0.54)		(0.67)	
(B) Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results						
a. Total Income from operations (Net)		0.91	2.54		0.91	
b. Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax		(3.79)	(11.07)		(10.89)	
c. Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax		(3.79)	(11.07)		(10.89)	


Notes: 1. The Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on February 10, 2023.
2. Previous periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
3. Above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Third Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the said Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE & NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at www.sintexplastics.com.
4. If- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of P&L Account in accordance with IND AS Rules.
Date: February 10, 2023
For Sintex Plastics Technology Limited
AMT D. PATIL, CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

<div>  VERTOZ ADVERTISING LIMITED (Formerly Known as Vertoz Media Limited & Vertoz Media Private Limited) Corporate Identity Number: L2410AMH02PLC220623 Registered & Corporate Office: 602, Anand Nagar, Gurgaon, Haryana-122009, India Mumbai (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400 081 Tel: +91 22 6142 6026; Fax: +91 22 6142 6061 Website: www.vertoz.com; Email: corporate@vertoz.com </div>						
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Revenue from operations		2,158.17	1,587.84	1,224.74	4,848.32	4,160.64
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)		373.77	338.66	224.84	887.05	775.08
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)		373.77	338.66	224.84	887.05	775.08
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items		320.22	232.69	178.29	693.30	610.35
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))		388.16	207.19	178.90	912.67	586.74
6. Equity Share Capital		1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00
7. Other Equity for the year		-	-	-	-	-
8. Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each						
(a) Basic (₹)		2.68	1.94	1.47	5.78	5.37
(b) Diluted (₹)		2.68	1.94	1.47	5.78	5.37

Notes: 1. The Standalone Financial Results are available under the Investors section of our website at www.vertoz.com and under the Financial Results at Corporate section of www.nseindia.com. The Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under.
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results were subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on February 9, 2023.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 along with the Standalone Review Report of the Statutory Auditors is available under the Investors section of our website at www.vertoz.com and under the Financial Results at the Corporate section of www.nseindia.com.
For Vertoz Advertising Limited
Sd/-
Zill Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

<div>  KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED "ICI Plaza", 6th Floor, 23C, Ambahat Chaudhary Avenue, Kolkata - 700 019 Phone No: 33 4031 3200 CIN : L24110WB1960PLC024910 Website : www.kanoriachem.com </div>						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
1. Total Income from operations		15,994	51,632	17,135	38,541	31,372
2. Profit/(Loss) before Finance Costs, Depreciation & Amortisation, Exceptional Items and Tax		1,128	3,651	2,101	1,993	5,986
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Item)		330	1,586	1,366	(440)	(920)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Item)		330	1,586	1,366	(440)	(920)
5. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Item)		220	1,162	980	(397)	(1,196)
6. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)		233	1,074	689	(384)	(1,186)
7. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) after non-controlling interest)		233	1,074	689	(114)	(713)
8. Equity Share Capital		2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185
9. Other Equity		-	-	-	-	-
10. Earnings Per Share (Face Value INR ₹5- each)						
- Basic & Diluted		0.50	2.43	1.56	(0.29)	(1.66)

Notes: 1. The Company does not have any Extraordinary Item to report.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022, filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites or on the Company's website at www.kanoriachem.com and on the Company's website at www.kanoriachem.com.
For and on behalf of the Board
R.V. Kanoria
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN:00037192)

<div>  OSIAJEE TEXFAB LIMITED CIN:L17299PB1995PLC055743 Registered Office: 1043-1043, Bahadurpur Gate Road, Near Naraya Palace, Hoshiarpur- 146001 E-Mail: </div>

[illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible]

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
		31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Oct-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Oct-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2022 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	475.11	396.11	369.53	1391.16	1005.07	1353.65	
2	Net Profit (Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	8.10	5.55	8.35	20.69	21.76	30.80	
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	8.10	5.55	8.35	20.69	20.77	28.69	
4	Net Profit(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	5.99	4.11	6.08	15.31	20.77	20.98	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each fully paid up)	104.97	104.97	329.50	104.97	329.50	104.97	
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):							
	- Basic	0.06	0.04	0.02	0.15	0.06	0.21	
	- Diluted	0.06	0.04	0.02	0.15	0.06	0.21	

[illegible]

संस्थान	एकमे			एकदि		
	संस्थान/विधि (31.12.2022) (आय/प्रतिदि)	संस्थान/विधि (31.12.2022) (आय/प्रतिदि)	संस्थान/विधि (31.12.2022) (आय/प्रतिदि)	संस्थान/विधि (31.12.2022) (आय/प्रतिदि)	संस्थान/विधि (31.12.2022) (आय/प्रतिदि)	संस्थान/विधि (31.12.2022) (आय/प्रतिदि)
अभिलेखित रूप	CUR/IN	274/01	106/03	CUR/IN	274/01	106/03
अभिलेखित रूप (कोई/रूप, अवधारणा)	999/00	1/1/01	200/1	999/01	1/1/01	200/1